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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Carole I. Huygen's Bowling Record  - Team 11: Northbay Garage Door
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk129 81 133 110 126 369 612 369 3 123.00 - 0.00 = 123.00 133 369
2 09/11/24 bk129 81 157 128 125 410 653 779 6 129.83 - 123.00 = 6.83 157 410
3 09/18/24 bk129 81 118 117 132 367 610 1146 9 127.33 - 129.83 = -2.50 157 410
4 09/25/24 127 83 189 110 145 444 693 1590 12 132.50 - 127.33 = 5.17 189 444 272 693
5 10/02/24 132 79 137 161 151 449 686 2039 15 135.93 - 132.50 = 3.43 189 449 272 693
6 10/09/24 135 76 130 95 97 322 550 2361 18 131.17 - 135.93 = -4.77 189 449 272 693
7 10/16/24 131 80 126 110 139 375 615 2736 21 130.29 - 131.17 = -0.88 189 449 272 693
8 10/23/24 130 81 134 123 94 351 594 3087 24 128.63 - 130.29 = -1.66 189 449 272 693
9 10/30/24 128 82 111 137 146 394 640 3481 27 128.93 - 128.63 = 0.30 189 449 272 693

10 11/06/24 128 82 134 141 98 373 619 3854 30 128.47 - 128.93 = -0.46 189 449 272 693
11 11/13/24 128 82 124 162 114 400 646 4254 33 128.91 - 128.47 = 0.44 189 449 272 693
12 11/20/24 128 82 125 125 144 394 640 4648 36 129.11 - 128.91 = 0.20 189 449 272 693
13 11/27/24 129 0 0 0 4648 36 129.11 - 129.11 = 0.00 189 449 272 693
14 12/04/24 129 81 150 110 159 419 662 5067 39 129.92 - 129.11 = 0.81 189 449 272 693
15 12/11/24 129 81 177 148 127 452 695 5519 42 131.40 - 129.92 = 1.48 189 452 272 695

177  ---  175 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
16 12/18/24 131 80 108 127 148 383 623 5902 45 131.16 - 131.40 = -0.25 189 452 272 695
17 01/08/25 131 80 148 131 178 457 697 6359 48 132.48 - 131.16 = 1.32 189 457 272 697
18 01/15/25 132 79 135 112 145 392 629 6751 51 132.37 - 132.48 = -0.11 189 457 272 697
19 01/22/25 132 79 134 88 123 345 582 7096 54 131.41 - 132.37 = -0.97 189 457 272 697
20 01/29/25 131 80 124 111 131 366 606 7462 57 130.91 - 131.41 = -0.50 189 457 272 697
21 02/05/25 130 81 95 145 110 350 593 7812 60 130.20 - 130.91 = -0.71 189 457 272 697
22 02/12/25 130 81 133 122 131 386 629 8198 63 130.13 - 130.20 = -0.07 189 457 272 697
23 02/19/25 130 81 a120 a120 a120 360 603 8198 63 130.13 - 130.13 = 0.00 189 457 272 697
24 02/26/25 130 81 a120 a120 a120 360 603 8198 63 130.13 - 130.13 = 0.00 189 457 272 697
25 03/05/25 130 81 133 138 140 411 654 8609 66 130.44 - 130.13 = 0.31 189 457 272 697
26 03/12/25 130 81 108 105 133 346 589 8955 69 129.78 - 130.44 = -0.66 189 457 272 697
27 03/19/25 129 81 127 127 110 364 607 9319 72 129.43 - 129.78 = -0.35 189 457 272 697
28 03/26/25 129 81 135 137 114 386 629 9705 75 129.40 - 129.43 = -0.03 189 457 272 697
29 04/02/25 129 81 80 129 167 376 619 10081 78 129.24 - 129.40 = -0.16 189 457 272 697
30 04/09/25 129 81 104 125 93 322 565 10403 81 128.43 - 129.24 = -0.81 189 457 272 697
31 04/16/25 128 82 a118 a118 a118 354 600 10403 81 128.43 - 128.43 = 0.00 189 457 272 697

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
129.96 124.96 130.37

High game of 189 on week 4 High series of 457 on week 17 High average of 135.93 after bowling week 5
Low game of 80 on week 29 Low series of 322 on week 6 Low average of 123.00 after bowling week 1

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Jan R. Askew's Bowling Record  - Team 11: Northbay Garage Door
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk111 98 159 99 114 372 666 372 3 124.00 - 0.00 = 124.00 159 372
2 09/11/24 bk111 98 121 113 103 337 631 709 6 118.17 - 124.00 = -5.83 159 372
3 09/18/24 bk111 98 a101 a101 a101 303 597 709 6 118.17 - 118.17 = 0.00 159 372
4 09/25/24 bk111 98 110 119 126 355 649 1064 9 118.22 - 118.17 = 0.06 159 372
5 10/02/24 118 0 0 0 1064 9 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 372
6 10/09/24 118 0 0 0 1064 9 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 372
7 10/16/24 118 0 0 0 1064 9 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 372
8 10/23/24 118 0 0 0 1064 9 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 372
9 10/30/24 118 91 115 93 93 301 574 1365 12 113.75 - 118.22 = -4.47 159 372 206 574

10 11/06/24 113 96 99 129 145 373 661 1738 15 115.87 - 113.75 = 2.12 159 373 241 661
11 11/13/24 115 94 125 113 152 390 672 2128 18 118.22 - 115.87 = 2.36 159 390 246 672

152  ---  150 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
12 11/20/24 118 0 0 0 2128 18 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 390 246 672
13 11/27/24 118 0 0 0 2128 18 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 390 246 672
14 12/04/24 118 0 0 0 2128 18 118.22 - 118.22 = 0.00 159 390 246 672
15 12/11/24 118 91 129 100 128 357 630 2485 21 118.33 - 118.22 = 0.11 159 390 246 672
16 12/18/24 118 91 78 86 117 281 554 2766 24 115.25 - 118.33 = -3.08 159 390 246 672
17 01/08/25 115 94 a105 a105 a105 315 597 2766 24 115.25 - 115.25 = 0.00 159 390 246 672
18 01/15/25 115 94 95 138 100 333 615 3099 27 114.78 - 115.25 = -0.47 159 390 246 672
19 01/22/25 114 95 134 128 140 402 687 3501 30 116.70 - 114.78 = 1.92 159 402 246 687

402  ---  400 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
20 01/29/25 116 93 141 120 103 364 643 3865 33 117.12 - 116.70 = 0.42 159 402 246 687
21 02/05/25 117 92 93 168 117 378 654 4243 36 117.86 - 117.12 = 0.74 168 402 260 687
22 02/12/25 117 92 89 100 130 319 595 4562 39 116.97 - 117.86 = -0.89 168 402 260 687
23 02/19/25 116 93 111 138 109 358 637 4920 42 117.14 - 116.97 = 0.17 168 402 260 687
24 02/26/25 117 92 103 122 98 323 599 5243 45 116.51 - 117.14 = -0.63 168 402 260 687
25 03/05/25 116 93 158 104 118 380 659 5623 48 117.15 - 116.51 = 0.63 168 402 260 687
26 03/12/25 117 92 101 95 120 316 592 5939 51 116.45 - 117.15 = -0.69 168 402 260 687
27 03/19/25 116 93 103 119 121 343 622 6282 54 116.33 - 116.45 = -0.12 168 402 260 687
28 03/26/25 116 93 a106 a106 a106 318 597 6282 54 116.33 - 116.33 = 0.00 168 402 260 687
29 04/02/25 116 93 135 155 131 421 700 6703 57 117.60 - 116.33 = 1.26 168 421 260 700
30 04/09/25 117 92 110 93 126 329 605 7032 60 117.20 - 117.60 = -0.40 168 421 260 700
31 04/16/25 117 92 138 113 100 351 627 7383 63 117.19 - 117.20 = -0.01 168 421 260 700

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
116.52 116.43 118.62

High game of 168 on week 21 High series of 421 on week 29 High average of 124.00 after bowling week 1
Low game of 78 on week 16 Low series of 281 on week 16 Low average of 113.75 after bowling week 9

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Cynthia A. McElrath's Bowling Record  - Team 11: Northbay Garage Door
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk154 59 162 139 168 469 646 469 3 156.33 - 0.00 = 156.33 168 469
2 09/11/24 bk154 59 177 135 159 471 648 940 6 156.67 - 156.33 = 0.33 177 471
3 09/18/24 bk154 59 132 160 192 484 661 1424 9 158.22 - 156.67 = 1.56 192 484
4 09/25/24 158 55 136 133 146 415 580 1839 12 153.25 - 158.22 = -4.97 192 484 201 580
5 10/02/24 153 60 171 143 156 470 650 2309 15 153.93 - 153.25 = 0.68 192 484 231 650
6 10/09/24 153 60 146 192 158 496 676 2805 18 155.83 - 153.93 = 1.90 192 496 252 676
7 10/16/24 155 58 182 173 148 503 677 3308 21 157.52 - 155.83 = 1.69 192 503 252 677
8 10/23/24 157 56 242 180 146 568 736 3876 24 161.50 - 157.52 = 3.98 242 568 298 736

242  ---  75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
242  ---  225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

9 10/30/24 161 0 0 0 3876 24 161.50 - 161.50 = 0.00 242 568 298 736
10 11/06/24 161 53 178 159 211 548 707 4424 27 163.85 - 161.50 = 2.35 242 568 298 736

211  ---  200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
11 11/13/24 163 51 185 152 135 472 625 4896 30 163.20 - 163.85 = -0.65 242 568 298 736
12 11/20/24 163 51 a153 a153 a153 459 612 4896 30 163.20 - 163.20 = 0.00 242 568 298 736
13 11/27/24 163 51 171 136 142 449 602 5345 33 161.97 - 163.20 = -1.23 242 568 298 736
14 12/04/24 161 53 150 190 168 508 667 5853 36 162.58 - 161.97 = 0.61 242 568 298 736
15 12/11/24 162 52 209 111 155 475 631 6328 39 162.26 - 162.58 = -0.33 242 568 298 736
16 12/18/24 162 52 127 175 116 418 574 6746 42 160.62 - 162.26 = -1.64 242 568 298 736
17 01/08/25 160 54 149 170 174 493 655 7239 45 160.87 - 160.62 = 0.25 242 568 298 736
18 01/15/25 160 0 0 0 7239 45 160.87 - 160.87 = 0.00 242 568 298 736
19 01/22/25 160 54 a150 a150 a150 450 612 7239 45 160.87 - 160.87 = 0.00 242 568 298 736
20 01/29/25 160 54 153 190 145 488 650 7727 48 160.98 - 160.87 = 0.11 242 568 298 736
21 02/05/25 160 54 167 134 123 424 586 8151 51 159.82 - 160.98 = -1.16 242 568 298 736
22 02/12/25 159 54 157 186 171 514 676 8665 54 160.46 - 159.82 = 0.64 242 568 298 736
23 02/19/25 160 54 177 140 168 485 647 9150 57 160.53 - 160.46 = 0.06 242 568 298 736
24 02/26/25 160 54 161 147 156 464 626 9614 60 160.23 - 160.53 = -0.29 242 568 298 736
25 03/05/25 160 54 211 148 224 583 745 10197 63 161.86 - 160.23 = 1.62 242 583 298 745
26 03/12/25 161 53 158 172 167 497 656 10694 66 162.03 - 161.86 = 0.17 242 583 298 745
27 03/19/25 162 52 172 176 147 495 651 11189 69 162.16 - 162.03 = 0.13 242 583 298 745
28 03/26/25 162 52 143 137 139 419 575 11608 72 161.22 - 162.16 = -0.94 242 583 298 745
29 04/02/25 161 0 0 0 11608 72 161.22 - 161.22 = 0.00 242 583 298 745
30 04/09/25 161 53 166 144 170 480 639 12088 75 161.17 - 161.22 = -0.05 242 583 298 745
31 04/16/25 161 53 155 174 182 511 670 12599 78 161.53 - 161.17 = 0.35 242 583 298 745

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
166.81 157.54 160.23

High game of 242 on week 8 High series of 583 on week 25 High average of 163.85 after bowling week 10
Low game of 111 on week 15 Low series of 415 on week 4 Low average of 153.25 after bowling week 4

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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Wednesday     6:45 pm Lanes 19 - 34Bowlero-Double Decker Lanes
Note: This report includes information through April 16   which is Week 31 of 31

Matt E. Clark's Bowling Record  - Team 11: Northbay Garage Door
Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/04/24 bk161 53 126 168 159 453 612 453 3 151.00 - 0.00 = 151.00 168 453
2 09/11/24 bk161 53 118 186 173 477 636 930 6 155.00 - 151.00 = 4.00 186 477
3 09/18/24 bk161 53 148 123 140 411 570 1341 9 149.00 - 155.00 = -6.00 186 477
4 09/25/24 149 63 153 165 166 484 673 1825 12 152.08 - 149.00 = 3.08 186 484 229 673
5 10/02/24 152 61 191 176 180 547 730 2372 15 158.13 - 152.08 = 6.05 191 547 252 730
6 10/09/24 158 55 121 199 158 478 643 2850 18 158.33 - 158.13 = 0.20 199 547 254 730
7 10/16/24 158 55 183 171 121 475 640 3325 21 158.33 - 158.33 = 0.00 199 547 254 730
8 10/23/24 158 55 212 209 191 612 777 3937 24 164.04 - 158.33 = 5.71 212 612 267 777

612  ---  600 series -- Local Assoc. Awards
212  ---  200 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

9 10/30/24 164 50 152 142 128 422 572 4359 27 161.44 - 164.04 = -2.60 212 612 267 777
10 11/06/24 161 53 180 150 140 470 629 4829 30 160.97 - 161.44 = -0.48 212 612 267 777
11 11/13/24 160 0 0 0 4829 30 160.97 - 160.97 = 0.00 212 612 267 777
12 11/20/24 160 54 167 153 154 474 636 5303 33 160.70 - 160.97 = -0.27 212 612 267 777
13 11/27/24 160 54 180 118 125 423 585 5726 36 159.06 - 160.70 = -1.64 212 612 267 777
14 12/04/24 159 54 112 265 182 559 721 6285 39 161.15 - 159.06 = 2.10 265 612 319 777

265  ---  75 pin over avg (game) -- Local Assoc. Awards
265  ---  250 game -- Local Assoc. Awards

15 12/11/24 161 53 158 112 169 439 598 6724 42 160.10 - 161.15 = -1.06 265 612 319 777
16 12/18/24 160 54 147 161 131 439 601 7163 45 159.18 - 160.10 = -0.92 265 612 319 777
17 01/08/25 159 54 146 149 161 456 618 7619 48 158.73 - 159.18 = -0.45 265 612 319 777
18 01/15/25 158 55 136 172 132 440 605 8059 51 158.02 - 158.73 = -0.71 265 612 319 777
19 01/22/25 158 55 129 103 152 384 549 8443 54 156.35 - 158.02 = -1.67 265 612 319 777
20 01/29/25 156 57 184 215 184 583 754 9026 57 158.35 - 156.35 = 2.00 265 612 319 777
21 02/05/25 158 55 227 148 138 513 678 9539 60 158.98 - 158.35 = 0.63 265 612 319 777

227  ---  225 game -- Local Assoc. Awards
22 02/12/25 158 55 119 152 140 411 576 9950 63 157.94 - 158.98 = -1.05 265 612 319 777
23 02/19/25 157 56 a147 a147 a147 441 609 9950 63 157.94 - 157.94 = 0.00 265 612 319 777
24 02/26/25 157 56 115 151 200 466 634 10416 66 157.82 - 157.94 = -0.12 265 612 319 777
25 03/05/25 157 56 148 170 183 501 669 10917 69 158.22 - 157.82 = 0.40 265 612 319 777
26 03/12/25 158 55 178 134 148 460 625 11377 72 158.01 - 158.22 = -0.20 265 612 319 777
27 03/19/25 158 55 157 156 146 459 624 11836 75 157.81 - 158.01 = -0.20 265 612 319 777
28 03/26/25 157 56 188 115 152 455 623 12291 78 157.58 - 157.81 = -0.24 265 612 319 777
29 04/02/25 157 56 a147 a147 a147 441 609 12291 78 157.58 - 157.58 = 0.00 265 612 319 777
30 04/09/25 157 56 162 125 132 419 587 12710 81 156.91 - 157.58 = -0.66 265 612 319 777
31 04/16/25 156 57 a146 a146 a146 438 609 12710 81 156.91 - 156.91 = 0.00 265 612 319 777

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
156.93 158.81 155.00

High game of 265 on week 14 High series of 612 on week 8 High average of 164.04 after bowling week 8
Low game of 103 on week 19 Low series of 384 on week 19 Low average of 149.00 after bowling week 3

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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